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Date Contract 

Approved:   

FORM 

A 

State Consultant Services – Contractor's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name:   Transportation Agency Code: DOT01 

Contractor Name:       Contract Number:   

Contract Start Date:    /  /    Contract End Date:   /  /    

O*Net Employment Category 

Number of 

Employees 

Number of hours 

to be worked 

Amount Payable 

Under the Contract 

        

       

       

       

       

Total this page 61 8,928 Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage

Grand Total 

Name of person who prepared this report: 

Title:   Phone #: 

Preparer's Signature:   

Date Prepared:   /  /   

(Use additional pages, if necessary) Page  of  

FORM B 

OSC Use Only:  

Reporting Code: 

Category Code:  

5

General and Operations Managers

Project Management Specialist

Computer and Information Systems Managers

Administrative Services Managers

Customer Service Representatives

2

50

1

3

11    1     2022 10   31   2025

The Gordian Group, Inc.

240

1152

144

6,912

480 Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage
Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage
Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage

Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage

Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage

61 8,928 Percentage Fee Agreement
based on System Usage

Vice President of Operations, Northeast 917 . 952 . 3580

8  12   2022
1 1




